
 

CURRENT AND TIMELESS
   

• 24K Magic – Bruno Mars 
• September – Earth, Wind and Fire 
• Don’t Stop Believing – Journey 
• Uptown Funk – Bruno Mars 
• Can’t Stop the Feeling – Justin 

Timberlake 
• Billie Jean – Michael Jackson 
• I’m Happy – Pharrell Williams 
• Tennessee Whiskey – Chris 

Stapleton 
• At Last – Etta James 
• Ain’t No Mountain High Enough –

Gaye and Terrell 
• My Girl - Temptations 
• Shook Me All Night Long – AC/DC 
• Love Train – O’Jays 
• Let’s Stay Together – Al Green 
• Shout – Otis Day and the Knights 
• Brown Eyed Girl – Van Morrison 
• Old Time Rock and Roll – Bob Seger 
• More Today Than Yesterday – Spiral 

Staircase 
• Come and Get Your Love – Redbone 
• Can’t Take My Eyes Off of You – 

Frankie Valli 
• Brick House – Commodores 
• Get Lucky – Daft Punk 
• Let’s Groove Tonight – Earth, Wind 

and Fire 
 

 
CURRENT AND TIMELESS (cont’d)

• Shout – Isley Brothers 
• I Feel Good – James Brown 
• Boogie Shoes – K.C. and the 

Sunshine Band 
• This Will Be an Everlasting Love – 

Natalie Cole 
• Honky Tonk Women – Rolling 

Stones 
• Start Me Up – Rolling Stones 
• Proud Mary – Tina Turner 
• Shut Up and Dance – Walk the 

Moon 
• I Wanna Dance with Somebody – 

Whitney Houston 
• Funky Music White Boy – Wild 

Cherry 
• Long Train Running – Doobie 

Brothers 
• More Today than Yesterday – Spiral 

Staircase 
• This is How We Do It – Montel 

Jordan 
• Last Dance – Donna Summer 
• Superstition – Stevie Wonder 
• Natural Woman – Aretha Franklin 
• What You Won’t Do for Love – Bobby 

Caldwell 
• Too Late to Turn Back Now – 

Cornelius Brothers & Sister Rose 
• Under the Boardwalk – Drifters 
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CURRENT AND TIMELESS (cont’d)
• Soul Medley 

Freeway of Love – Aretha Franklin 
Uptight – Stevie Wonder 
Tears of a Clown – Smokey 
Robinson 
Dancing in the Street – Martha & the 
Vandells 

 
 
R&B, MOTOWN, BEACH  

 
• Up on the Roof – Drifters 
• How Sweet It Is – Marvin Gaye 
• Brenda – O. C. Smith 
• With This Ring – Platters 
• Lady Soul – Temptations 
• My Girl – Temptations 
• Just My Imagination – Temptations 
• Miss Grace – Tymes 
• I Can’t Go for That – Hall and Oates 
• Stand by Me Medley – Ben E. King 
• Bad Mama Jama – Carl Carlton 
• Carolina Girls – Chairman of the 

Board 
• Bad Girls – Donna Summer 
• I’ll Be Around - Spinners 
• September – Earth, Wind and Fire 
• Freak Out – Chic 
• Stagger Lee – Lloyd Price 
• This Will Be An Everlasting Love – 

Natalie Cole 
• Dock of the Bay – Otis Redding 
• I Can’t Go for That – Hall and Oates 
 

R&B, MOTOWN, BEACH (cont’d) 
 
• Signed, Sealed and Delivered – 

Stevie Wonder 
• I will Survive – Gloria Gaynor 
• Rock with You – Michael Jackson 
• Under the Boardwalk – Drifters 
• Up on the Roof – Drifters 
• We are Family – Sister Sledge 
• I’ll be Around - Spinners 
• Sixties Motown Medley – Various 

Artists 
Get Ready, Ain’t Too Proud to Beg, 
Hold On I’m Coming, Knock on 
Wood, Baby I Need Your Loving, 
Sugar Pie Honey Bunch 

 
 
DINNER 
 

• Fly Me to the Moon – Frank Sinatra 
• Smooth Operator – Sade 
• Sunshine of My Life – Stevie Wonder 
• Misty – Erroll Garner 
• Sugar – S. Turrentine 
• As Time Goes By - Casablanca 
• Satin Doll – Duke Ellington 
• What You Won’t Do for Love – Bobby 

Calwell 
 
 
WEDDING SONGS 
 

• Wonderful Tonight – Eric Clapton 
• At Last – Etta James 

 



WEDDING SONGS (cont’d) 
• Just the Way You Look Tonight – 

Frank Sinatra 
• You are So Beautiful – Joe Cocker 
• Wonderful World – Louie Armstrong 
• Unforgettable – Natalie/Nat King 

Cole 
• With This Ring – Platters 
• Have I Told You Lately – Rod Stewart 
• Isn’t She Lovely – Stevie Wonder 
• Sunshine of My Life – Stevie Wonder 
• My Girl – Temptations 
• Days Like This – Van Morrison 
• Into the Mystic – Van Morrison 
• You’re the Best Thing – Ray 

LaMontagne 
 
 
COUNTRY 
 

• Tennessee Whiskey – Chris 
Stapleton 

• Wagon Wheel – Darius Rucker 
• The Perfect Country Song – David 

Allan Coe 
• Family Tradition – Hank Williams, Jr. 
• Sweet Home Alabama – Lynyrd 

Skynyrd  
 

 
BALLADS 
 

• Stand by Me – Ben E. King 
• Wonderful Tonight – Eric Clapton 
• At Last – Etta James 

BALLADS (cont’d) 
• Have I Told You Lately – Rod Stewart 
• You are So Beautiful – Joe Cocker 
• Misty – Johnny Mathis 
• Tennessee Whiskey – Chris 

Stapleton 
• Let’s Get It On – Marvin Gaye 
• Ain’t No Mountain High Enough – 

Marvin Gaye and Tammy Terrell 
• Unchained Melody – Righteous 

Brothers 
• Just My Imagination – Temptations 
• Natural Woman – Aretha Franklin 
• Let’s Stay Together – Al Green 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


